
1
岡  崎  瑞  希
岡  崎  晴  征

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC
埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 17.23 9.99 7.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 TC1SqB 3.33 0.00 3.33

2 TC2SqB 3.33 0.00 3.33

3 TC3SqB 3.33 0.00 3.33

9.99 9.99

Skating Skills 0.70 2.753.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 0.70 2.502.75 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation 0.70 2.503.25 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Timing 0.70 2.582.75 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

7.24

2
中  務  潤  子
中  務  隆  範

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア
青梅フィギュア 1 15.30 9.99 5.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 TC1SqB 3.33 0.00 3.33

2 TC2SqB 3.33 0.00 3.33

3 TC3SqB 3.33 0.00 3.33

9.99 9.99

Skating Skills 0.70 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.25 1.25

Performance 0.70 1.922.50 1.75 1.75 2.25 1.50

Interpretation 0.70 1.922.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Timing 0.70 1.752.50 1.50 2.00 1.75 1.50

5.31
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